Enroliment

3205
3278
3014
2872
2702
2590
2417
2387
2382
2365
2344
2273
2205
2184
2141
2082
2065
1996
1996
1949
1941
1921
1920
1918

1915
1889
1845
1838
1827
1820
1802
1788
1784
1783
1753
1721
1714
1692
1664
1659
1653
1607
1595
1570
1564
1534
1491

1487

* As per CCS bylaws, movement in placement because of an enroliment change greater than 15% for 2013-14.
~ Single-gender schools — enroliment doubled

Schoo!

Divison |
Independence
Bellarmine
Milpitas
San Benito (Hollister)
Evergreen Valley
Salinas
Everett Alvarez
Alisal
Homestead
Silver Creek
Monta Vista
Santa Teresa
Piedmont Hills
Carimont
Andrew Hill
Menlo-Atherton
Cupertino
Sequoia
Fremont
Watsonville
Palo Aito
Wilcox
Oak Grove
Gunn

24 schools

Division Il
Lincoln

North Salinas
Lynbrook
Mountain View
Santa Clara
Los Gatos
Leland
Christopher
Los Altos
Woodside

St. Francis
Archbishop Mitty
Junipero Serra A
Yerba Buena
Leigh

Wiliow Glen
Westmoor

Mt. Pleasant
Overfelt
Westmont
Pioneer

San Mateo
Pajaro Valiey
ElI Camino

24 schools

1112712013

Enroliment

1482
1467
1467
1437
1423
1422
1420
1418
1412
1397
1368
1341
1287
1278
1256
1242
1228
1223
1196
1159
1131
1125
1120

1119
1079
1074
1071
1027
1023
1017
982
936
932
868
812
807
778
747
743
739
631
603
595
591
577
576

CENTRAL COAST SECTION
Division Placement - Boys Cross Country
for 2014 (based on 2013-14 CBEDS)

School

Division Il
South San Francisco
Aragon
St. ignatius
Gilroy
Sobrato
Valley Christian
Branham
Soledad
Saratoga
Hillsdale
Aptos
Burlingame
Prospect
Archbishop Riordan 1
Milis
Monterey
Gunderson
Sacred Heart Cath.
James Lick
Capuchino
San Jose High
Jefferson
Live Oak

23 schools

Division IV
No. Monterey Co.
Terra Nova
Del Mar
Soquel
Santa Cruz
Harbor
Seaside
Half Moon Bay
Greenfield
King City
Carmel
Paima k
San Lorenzo Valley
Scotts Valiey
Gonzales
Harker
Monte Vista Christian
Oceana
Sacred Heart Prep
Pacific Grove
The King's Academy
Marina
Menlo

23 schools

Enroliment

500
449
430
384
356
328
273
257
257
244
210
207
202
165
165
162
147
122
113
112
61
58

School

Division V
0-500 enrollment
Stevenson School
KIPP
Downtown Coliege Prep
Latino College Prep
Anzar
Pacific Collegiate
Priory School
Crystal Springs Uplands
Eastside Coliege Prep
St. Lawrence Acad.
The York School
Pinewood
St. Francis CCC
Georgiana Bruce Kirby
Kehillah Jewish
Jewish Community
Alma Heights
Oakwood
Trinity Christian
Mid Peninsula
Mt. Madonna
More, Thomas

Associate Members

(do not participate in CCS playoffs)

400
380
315
284
278
268
203
190
107
84
77
64
60

bold - Schools with mulit-campus agreements

Everest Public

University Prep Academy
L.P.S. - East SJ

East Palo Alto Acad.
Summit-Tahoma
Summit-Rainier

East Palo Alto Phoenix Acad.
Pacific Coast Charter
Summit - Shasta

Magnolia Science Academy
Nueva School

Waldorf School /Peninsuia
German International Sch



Enroliment

3295
3014
2872
2702
2590
2417
2387
2382
2365
2344
2273
2205
2184
2141
2082
2065
1996
1996
1949
1941
1921
1920
1918
1915
1889

1845
1838
1827
1820
1802
1788
1784
1783
1753
1721
1692
1664
1659
1653
1607
1595
1570
1564
1534
1500
1491
1487
1482
1467
1467

School
Divison |
Independence

Milpitas

San Benito (Hollister)

Evergreen Valley
Salinas
Everett Alvarez
Alisal
Homestead
Silver Creek
Monta Vista
Santa Teresa
Piedmont Hills
Carimont
Andrew Hill
Menlo-Atherton
Cupertino
Sequoia
Fremont
Watsonvilie
Palo Alto
Wilcox

Qak Grove
Gunn

Lincoln

North Saiinas

25 schools
Division Il
Lynbrook
Mountain View
Santa Clara
Los Gatos
Leland
Christopher
Los Altos
Woodside
St. Francis
Archbishop Mitty
Yerba Buena
Leigh
Willow Glen
Westmoor
Mt Pleasant
Overfelt
Westmont
Pioneer
San Mateo
Presentation &
Pajaro Valley
El Camino

South San Francisco

Aragon
St. Ignatius
25 schools

Enroliment

1437
1423
1422
1420
1418
1412
1397
1368
1341
1287
1256
1256
1242
1228
1223
1196
1159
1131
1125
1120
1119
1079
1074

1071

1027
1023
1017
082
936
932
868
852
840
807
790
778
747
743
739
631
603
596
595
591
577
576
520
506

CENTRAL COAST SECTION .

Division Placement - Girls Cross Country for 2014
(based on 2013-14 CBEDS)

School

Division Il
Gilroy
Sobrato
Valley Christian
Branham
Soledad
Saratoga
Hilisdale
Aptos
Burlingame
Prospect
Mills
Notre Dame-SJ *
Monterey
Gunderson
Sacred Heart Cath.
James Lick
Capuchino
San Jose High
Jefferson
Live Oak
No. Monterey Co.
Terra Nova
Del Mar
Soquel

24 schools

Division IV

Santa Cruz
Harbor
Seaside
Half Moon Bay
Greenfield
King City
Carmel
Notre Dame-Belmont A
Mercy-Burlingame A
San Lorenzo Valley
Mercy-SF A
Scotts Valiey
Gonzales
Harker
Monte Vista Christian
Oceana
Sacred Heart Prep
Immaculate Conception *
Pacific Grove
The King’s Academy
Marina
Menlo
Santa Catalina A
Castilleja *

24 schools

Enrollment Schoo!

Division V
0-500 enroliment
500 Stevenson School
478 Notre Dame-Salinas 7}
449 KIPP

430 Downtown College Prep
384 Latino Coliege Prep
356 Anzar

328 Pacific Collegiate

273 Priory School

257 Crystal Springs Uplands
257 Eastside College Prep
244 St. Lawrence Acad.

210 The York School

207 Pinewood

202 St. Francis CCC

165 Georgiana Bruce Kirby
165 Kehillah Jewish

162 Jewish Community

147 Alma Heights

122 Oakwood

113 Trinity Christian

112 Mid Peninsula

61 Mt. Madonna
58 More, Thomas
23 schools

Associate Members

(do not participate in CCS playoffs)
400 Everest Public

380 University Prep Academy
315 L.P.S. —East SJ

284 East Palo Alto Acad.*

278 Summit-Tahoma*

268 Summit-Rainier*

203 East Palo Alto Phoenix Acad
190 Pacific Coast Charter

107 Summit - Shasta

84 Magnolia Science Academy”
77 Nueva School

64 Waidorf School /Peninsula
60 German Intemnational Sch

r'e;(u&aﬂvﬁ ~L/o 30 1Lo sFs $oc 201H - fcMLM

* As per CCS bylaws, movement in placement because of an enrollment change greater than 15% for 2013-14
A Single-gender schools — enroliment doubled

4419719042

bold - Schools with mulit-campus agreements



